Farnell Page 606 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:13
19
F
u
s
e
s
,

Mftrs. List No. 1658-G21-02-P10-8A + Rating
Current Internal Mftrs.
Rating Resistance List No. Order Code
0.5A 3.3Ω ±5% 106-P30 0.5A 143-569
1A 0.9Ω ±5% 106-P30 1A 143-570
2A 0.25Ω ±20% 106-P30 2A 143-571
3A 0.11Ω ±20% 106-P30 3A 143-827
4A 0.07Ω 106-P30 4A 143-572
5A 0.05Ω 106-P30 5A 143-828
6A 0.05Ω 106-P30 6A 178-740
10A 0.05Ω 106-P10-10A 446-786
Splashproof cover X201.285.01 178-741
Reset disc Y301.059.01 178-742
Current Internal
Rating Resistance Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1A 0.7Ω 1410-L210-L2F1-S02-1A 237-383
1.5A 0.5Ω 1410-L210-L2F1-S02-1.5A 237-395
2A 0.4Ω 1410-L210-L2F1-S02-2A 237-401
3.15A 0.06Ω 1410-L210-L2F1-S02-3.15A 237-425
5A 0.04Ω 1410-L210-L2F1-S02-5A 237-437
6.3A 0.03Ω 1410-L210-L2F1-S02-6.3A 237-449
8A 0.05Ω 1410-L210-L2F1-S02-8A 976-210
Internal
Current Resistance Price Each
Rating Ω Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
0.5A 4.5 248-460▲‡ 872.00 747.00 677.00 654.00